

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R A J I T D E Y

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18925/2014

PRADIP GAJANAN KOLI

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps in respect of respondent Nos.1 to 4 within four weeks.

In respect of the State - respondent, the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner is at liberty to file the dasti service upon the standing counsel of the State of Maharashtra as well as the other State Agency and to file the affidavit of dasti service within four weeks.

List again on 10.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.12.13
12:17:19 IST
Reason: